Part Number: 9842LS.001000
Paired Computer Cables Low-Capacitance Computer
Cables for RS-485 Applications
Product Description
24 AWG, Stranded (7 x32) TC Conductors, Polyethylene Insulation, Overall Beldfoil® + 90% TC Braid, 24 AWG Stranded TC Drain
Wire, Chrome LSZH Jacket, 2 Pairs, Steel Wire Armor
Product Specifications
AG.Filter Attributes

Material Color Nominal Diameter Nominal Wall Thickness
FRNC / LSZH (UV stabilised) Black 13.1 mm 1.35 mm
Conductor:
Part # 9842LS.001000 | Page 3 of 5 | June 02, 2017
AWG Stranding Material No. of Pairs
24 7xAWG32 Tinned copper 2
Other Electrical Information:
Dielectric Strength Cond-Cond (2 sec.) 2.5 kV DC
Dielectric Strength Cond-Screen (2 sec.) 2.5 kV DC
Outershield 1:
Type Material Material Trade Name Coverage [%] Drainwire Material Drainwire AWG
Tape Aluminum / Polyester Z-fold® Tinned copper AWG24/7
Braid Tinned copper 90 %
Product Variants
Part Number Color Put-Up Type Length
9842LS.001000 BLACK Reel 1000 m
9842LS.001200 BLACK Reel 1200 m
9842LS.001280 BLACK Reel 1280 m
9842LS.001500 BLACK Reel 1500 m
9842LS.00152 BLACK Reel 152 m
9842LS.002000 BLACK Reel 2000 m
9842LS.002600 BLACK Reel 2600 m
9842LS.00500 BLACK Reel 500 m
9842LS.001000 BLACK Reel 1000 m
9842LS.001000 BLACK Reel 1500 m
9842LS.001000 BLACK Reel 2000 m
9842LS.01500 BLACK Reel 500 m
9842LS.021000 GREEN Reel 1000 m
9842LS.02500 GREEN Reel 500 m
9842LS.03500 GREEN Reel 500 m
9842LS.001000 BLACK Reel 1000 m
9842LS.001000 BLACK Reel 500 m
© 2017 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.